1
M
3
M
�p
2
M
4

E-mail: sales@seltron.eu
© All rights reserved. We retain the right for modifications without previous notification. We don’t take any responsibility for mistakes.
Производитель и тип клапана ordering code
Esbe, Afriso, WIP, Hora, BRV, Acaso, IVAR,
Seltron, IMIT, IMP...
1ASCAVMSA000+NN0
Centra ZR.. / DR.. 1ASCAVMSC000+NN0
Centra DRU 1ASCAVMSD000+NN0
Siemens VBI.. / VBF.. 1ASCAVMSE000+NN0
Wita, Meibes 1ASCAVMSF000+NN0
Esbe VRG.. 1ASCAVMSG000+NN0
Firšt 1ASCAVMSH000+NN0
Honeywell V5442.. / V5433.. 1ASCAVMSI000+NN0
PAW, K32, K33, K34 1ASCAVMSJ000+NN0
Контроллер acc
1ACC301-NN0 Constant temperature controller ACC30,  incl. 1x TF/Pt
1ACC4011-NN0 Constant temperature controller ACC40,  incl. 2x TF/Pt
Артикулы для заказа